

ATTACHMENT 2

2025 PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT PROGRAM ITB #202503-10013											
SCHEDULE "B": SLURRY SEALS											
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Blackline, Inc.		Doolittle Construction LLC		APPARENT LOW BIDDER VSS International, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Move-In, Bond, Insurance, Clean-up										
	A. City of Beaverton	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
	B. City of Gladstone	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
	C. City of Hillsboro	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
	D. City of Oregon City	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
	E. City of Wilsonville	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
	F. City of Milwaukie	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
2	Traffic Control and Public Notification										
	A. City of Beaverton	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 71,316.92	\$ 71,316.92
	B. City of Gladstone	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 46,500.00
	C. City of Hillsboro	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
	D. City of Oregon City	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
	E. City of Wilsonville	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 194,000.00	\$ 194,000.00
	F. City of Milwaukie	L.S.	All	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 29,525.06	\$ 29,525.06	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00
3	Street Preparation and Application of Type II Asphalt Emulsion Slurry Seal	SQ. YD.	735,547	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,838,867.50	\$ 2.45	\$ 1,802,090.15	\$ 2.52	\$ 1,853,578.44	\$ 2.05	\$ 1,507,871.35
4	Install/Replace Pavement Markings per Manual of Uniform Traffic Control Devices										
	A. Arrows, Left Turn, Thermoplastic	EA.	10	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 4,050.00
	B. Reflective Raised Pavement Markers, Bidirectional, Blue	EA.	201	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,015.00	\$ 16.20	\$ 3,256.20
	C. Reflective Raised Pavement Markers, Bidirectional, Yellow	EA.	34	\$ 15.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 544.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 408.00	\$ 12.96	\$ 440.64
	D. Striping, White, 4", Thermoplastic	L.F.	9353	\$ 2.75	\$ 25,720.75	\$ 2.20	\$ 20,576.60	\$ 1.85	\$ 17,303.05	\$ 2.00	\$ 18,706.00
	E. Striping, White, 6", Thermoplastic	L.F.	3415	\$ 3.50	\$ 11,952.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,537.50	\$ 2.25	\$ 7,683.75	\$ 2.43	\$ 8,298.45
	F. Striping, White, 8", Thermoplastic	L.F.	0	\$ 4.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	G. Striping, White, 12", Thermoplastic	L.F.	1919	\$ 15.00	\$ 28,785.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 38,380.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 30,704.00	\$ 17.28	\$ 33,160.32
	H. Striping, Yellow, 4", Thermoplastic	L.F.	14902	\$ 2.75	\$ 40,980.50	\$ 2.20	\$ 32,784.40	\$ 1.85	\$ 27,568.70	\$ 2.00	\$ 29,804.00
	I. Crosswalk, White, 24" x 10", Thermoplastic	EA.	204	\$ 325.00	\$ 66,300.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 57,120.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 55,080.00
	J. Railroad Crossing, Thermoplastic	EA.	3	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,376.00	\$ 7,128.00
	K. Stop Bar, Thermoplastic	L.F.	1,244	\$ 30.00	\$ 37,320.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 27,368.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 23,014.00	\$ 19.98	\$ 24,855.12
	L. Stop Bar, Thermoplastic	L.F.	14	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 5,670.00
	M. ADA Parking Stall, White on Blue Background, 40" x 40"	EA.	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,313.35	\$ 1,313.35	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 918.00
	N. Bike Symbol with Arrow, White, Thermoplastic, RD-1270	EA.	34	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 14,450.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 13,770.00